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Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
5C 19/09/2021 12:30.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(75) TIAGO RIVEIRA
1 26:06.422  +24:28.157 13:02:08.640
2 1:44.841 +6.576 13:03:53.481
3 1:39.840 +1.575 13:05:33.321
4 1:38.387 +0.122 13:07:11.708
5 1:38.265 - 13:08:49.973
6 1:38.635 +0.370 13:10:28.608
7 3:10.361 +1:32.096 13:13:38.969
(21) FELIPE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
1 1:56.064 +13.038 12:31:57.145
2 1:47.104 +4.078 12:33:44.249
3 1:43.026 - 12:35:27.275
4 1:43.038 +0.012 12:37:10.313
(25) GABRIEL CHINELLATO
1 1:56.496 +5.885 12:31:54.410
2 1:54.911 +4.300 12:33:49.321
3 1:53.995 +3.384 12:35:43.316
4 25:35.625  +23:45.014 13:01:18.941
5 1:56.635 +6.024 13:03:15.576
6 1:54.722 +4.111 13:05:10.298
7 1:53.838 +3.227 13:07:04.136
8 1:53.605 +2.994 13:08:57.741
9 1:51.474 +0.863 13:10:49.215
10~ 1:50.611 - 13:12:39.826
(57) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 2:02.600 +4.432 12:34:08.754
2 1:58.168 - 12:36:06.922
(48) MICHAEL DA CRUZ FERRARI
1 2:05.490 +4.099 12:32:13.242
2 2:01.391 - 12:34:14.633
3 2:03.544 +2.153 12:36:18.177
(31) JOAO PAULO MIROSVICK
1 2:03.823 E 12:34:54.169
(78) MAVERICK
1 2:06.839 E 12:34:54.938
2 213734 +6.895  12:37:08.672
(36) LEANDRO LIMA DE MACEDO
1 2:26.609 +14.597 12:34:01.689
2 2:14.949 +2.937 12:36:16.638
3 26:31.523  +24:19.511 13:02:48.161
4 2:17.852 +5.840 13:05:06.013
5 2:12.012 - 13:07:18.025
6 212433 +0.421  13:09:30.458
7 2:12.223 +0.211 13:11:42.681
(70) GRAXA
1 2:30.378 +14.476 12:34:02.696
2 2:15.902 - 12:36:18.598
(5) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 2:26.726 +8.137 12:35:48.729
2 28:29.980  +26:11.391 13:04:18.709
3 2:25.992 +7.403 13:06:44.701
4 2:18.589 - 13:09:03.290
5 2:20.253 +1.664 13:11:23.543
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